
DETAILS OF PURCHASE ORDERS PLACED AGAINST LIMITED TENDER DURING THE MONTH OF AUGUST, 2014 FROM PURCHASE DEPT., KOLKATA

Annexure - I

Tender No. & Brief Mode of Bidding Bid No. of Nos. & Names Nos. & Whether Pur. Order / Name of Value of Scheduled

Date Description Tender Type Closing Tender of parties qualif- Names of contract Contract No. Contractor/ Contract date of

Date Recd. ied after tech. parties not awarded Supplier (Rs. in completion

evaluation qualified to lowest Lakh) of

after tech. tenderer/ supplies

evaluation evaluated (MM/DD/

L1 YY)

KID3409L15/05 Flanges Limited Single 30.05.14 5 1 4 Yes 7509569/KID :R.P. 56.64 12.15.2014

of 29.04.2014 : R.P.Engg. :Weston /05 of Engineers

(P) Ltd., Engineers, 01.08.2014 Howrah

Howrah Howrah

:Udyog 

Corporation

Kolkata

:True

Forge

Pvt. Ltd.,

Faridabad

:Sara

Services

Pvt. Ltd.,

Dehradun

KID3409L15/05 Flanges Limited Single 30.05.14 5 1 4 Yes 7509570/KID :Wteston 29.89 12.15.2014

of 29.04.2014 :Weston : R.P.Engg. /05 of Engineers,

Engineers, (P) Ltd., 01.08.2014 Howrah

Howrah Howrah

Howrah Howrah

:Udyog 

Corporation

Kolkata

:True

Forge

Pvt. Ltd.,

Faridabad

:Sara

Services

Pvt. Ltd.,

Dehradun



KID3410L15/08 Inlet Limited Single 30.05.14 1 1 Yes 7509568/KID :Industrial 10.76 09.30.2014

of 29.04.2014 Air :Elgi None /08 of Equipments

Filter Equipments 29.04.2014 Sivasagar

Limited, Assam

Kolkata (On behalf

of Elgi 

Equipments

Limited,

Kolkata)

KIS3412L15 Rain Limited Single 30.05.14 2 1 1 Yes 7115428/ :Trimurti

/04 of Suit :Trimurti :N. R. of Industries 15.16 12.31.2014

29.04.2014 Industries Industries 05.08.2014 Limited,

Limited, Kolkata Kolkata

Kolkata

KIS3314l15/01 Calipers Limited Single 23.05.14 9 1 8 Yes 7115426/KIS/ :Morris 6.88 01.31.2015

of 22.04.2014 :Morris :Shams 01 of Balfour &

Balfour Trading 05.08.2014 Co.,

& Co., Co., Kolkata

Kolkata Kolkata

:Shree

Hanuman

Electric &

Trading Co,

Kolkata

:Hindustan

Everest

Tools Ltd.,

Kolkata

:Omex

Inter'nl,

Kolkata

:Miranda

Tools,

Kolkata

:D.B.Shah

& Bros.,

Kolkata

:Imperial

Traders,

Kolkata

:Hindustan

Everest

Tools

N.Delhi



KIS3880L15/05 Bolt Stud Limited Single 18.07.14 3 3 None Yes 7115431/KIS/ :Vinayak 7.78 12.31.2014

of 12.06.2014 Alloy :Vinayak 05 of Business

Business Pvt. 06.08.2014 Pvt. Ltd.,

Ltd., Kolkata Kolkata

:Fix Fit

Fasteners

Mfg.Pvt.

Ltd.,

Kolkata

KIS3879L15/05 Nipple Limited Single 18.07.14 5 5 None Yes 7115434/KIS/ :Chanda & 10.30 05.31.2015

OF 12.06.2014 :Parveen 05 of Co.(Engg)

Industries 07.08.2014 Pvt.td.,

Pvt.Ltd.,Delhi Kolkata

:R.P.Engg(P)

Ltd., Howrah

:Weston

Engineers,

Howrah

:Chanda & Co.

(Engg) Pvt.Ltd.,

Kolkata

:Udyog Corpo-

ration, Kolkata

KIS3879L15/05 Nipple Limited Single 18.7.14 5 5 None Yes 7115435/KIS/ :R.P. 13.04 05.31.2015

OF 12.06.2014 :Parveen 05 of Engg (P)

Industries 07.08.2014 Ltd.,

Pvt.Ltd.,Delhi Howrah

:R.P.Engg(P)

Ltd., Howrah

:Weston

Engineers,

Howrah

:Chanda & Co.

(Engg) Pvt.Ltd.,

Kolkata

:Udyog Corpo-

ration, Kolkata

KIS3879L15/05 Nipple Limited Single 18.07.14 5 5 None Yes 7115436KIS/ :Weston 7.28 05.31.2015

OF 12.06.2014 :Parveen 05 of Engineers,

Industries 07.08.2014 Howrah

Pvt.Ltd.,Delhi

:R.P.Engg(P)

Ltd., Howrah

:Weston Engineers,

Howrah

:Chanda & Co.

(Engg) Pvt.Ltd.,

Kolkata

:Udyog Corpo-

ration, Kolkata



KIS3882L15/05 Bends Limited Single 22.07.2014 9 8 1 Yes 7115467/KIS/05 :D. Ghosh 5.61 01.31.2015

of 12.06.2014 with :Parveen Industries :S. Abbas & of 14.08.2014 & Sons,

coupling Pvt.Ltd., Delhi Co. Pvt. Ltd., Howrah

: Chanda & Co., Kolkata

(Engg) Pvt.Ltd.,

Kolkata

:Weston Engineers,

:Howrah

:Modern Stores &

Engg. Concern.,

Howrah

:D. Ghosh & Sons, 

Howrah

:Udyog Corporation,

Kolkata

:R.P.Engineering

(P) Ltd., Howrah

:M.S. Fittings Mfg.

Co.Pvt.Ltd.,Kolkata

KIS3046L14/04 Bevel Wheel Limited Single 20.05.14 1 1 None Yes 7115491/KIS/04 :Siddhartha 5.41 01.31.2015

of 27.03.2014 :Siddhartha of 22.08.2014 Engineering

Engineering and & Sales,

Sales, Kolkata Kolkata


